





Dear Guests,

Welcome to Molina

We are delighted to present to you our exquisite wine selection, curated with care and
passion.

At Molina, we believe in offering nothing but the best, which is why our wine collection
features some of the most exceptional wines from around the globe.

Each bottle has been handpicked to complement the flavours of our unique cuisine and
enhance your dining experience.

Whether you are a connoisseur or an enthusiast seeking to indulge in something
extraordinary, we are confident that our selection will exceed your expectations and elevate
your evening to new heights.

So, sit back, unwind, and allow us to guide you through a journey of taste and refinement
as you savour the flavours of Molina, accompanied by the finest wines.

Our collection of Bordeaux

We have a passion for wines from the Bordeaux region. A collection that has been brought
together throughout the years.

Something we can proudly share with you now.

Cheers to an unforgettable dining experience!

Warm regards,

Team Molina



Champagne — Vve Juliette Robert

Proudly we present our personal champagne selection. Together with our dear friend and
champagne producer Laurent Robert we have selected a Blanc de Blancs and Brut Rosé as our
house pour from his great grandmother’s vineyard. Enjoy and start your dining experience with our
Molina Champagne. Its liveliness, finesse and elegance represents the unique experience we create
for our guests.

Glass Bottle
Molina Blanc de Blancs
Chardonnay 120 700
Molina Brut Rosé
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir 110 680

LEGACY

In the 17th century, Dom Pierre Pérignon declared his intention to make the best wine in the world.
Today we perpetuate that creative ambition with each Vintage champagne we elaborate, striving

toward harmony as a powerful source of emotion.

Vincent Chaperon - Cellar Master

Dom Pérignon
2013 Brut
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier 2200

Dom Pérignon
2015 Brut
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier 2200

Dom Pérignon
2009 Rosé
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier 3000

Dom Pérignon
2004 P2
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay 4550



Champagne
Bottle

Brut

Laherte Fréres Extra Brut
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir and Pinot Meunier 960

Krug
Krug Grande Cuvée
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier 2250

Tarlant Zero Brut Nature
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir and Pinot Meunier 1100

Blanc de Blancs

Franck Bonville — Avize, Grand Cru
Blanc de Blancs Brut Millésime 2015
Chardonnay 1050

Pierre Gimonnet - Oger, Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs, Brut
Chardonnay 940



Bottle

Blanc de Noirs

Pierre Baillette, Premier Cru
2017 Blanc de Noirs Rilly-la-Montagne, Extra Brut
Pinot Noir 1250

Pierre Baillette, Premier Cru
2017 ‘Coeur de Craie de Trois Puits’ Blanc de Noirs
Pinot Noir 1250

Pierre Baillette, Grand Cru
2017 Blanc de Noirs de Verzenay, Extra Brut
Pinot Noir 1400

Rosé

Emmanuel Brochet, Premier Cru
Rosé de Saignée, Extra Brut
Pinot Meunier 1850

Tarlant Rosé Zero Brut Nature
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir 1250



White

Austria

2023 Weingut Loimer Langenloiser Griiner Veltliner

Griiner Veltliner

France

Burgundy

Bourgogne Blanc

2022 Domaine Alain Gras ‘Les Cinq Climats’
Chardonnay

2022 P&M Jacquesson Bourgogne Blanc

Chardonnay

Bourgogne Aligoté

2021 Domaine Remi Jobard Bourgogne Aligoté
Chardonnay

Bottle

370

740

560

610



Bottle
Chablis

2009 Domaine Daniel-Etienne Defaix Chablis ler Cru ‘Cote de Lechet’
Chardonnay 680

2013 Domaine Daniel-Etienne Defaix ‘Les Lys’
Chardonnay 730

2022 Domaine Nathalie et Gilles Fevre Chablis
Chardonnay 470

2021 Domaine Nathalie et Gilles Fevre Chablis ler Cru ‘Vaulorent’
Chardonnay 790



Cote de Beaune

2022 Domaine du Lycée Viticole Hautes Cotes de Beaune
Chardonnay

2022 Maison Petit Roy Bourgogne Hautes Cdtes de Beaune ‘Mainbey’

Chardonnay

Meursault

2020 Domaine Frangois Gaunoux ‘Clos de Meix Chavaux-Monopole’

Chardonnay
Puligny-Montrachet

2021 Domaine Pernot Belicard Puligny-Montrachet
Chardonnay

Chevalier-Montrachet

2010 Domaine Leflaive Bienvenues Batard-Montrachet
Chardonnay

Cote Chalonnaise

Givry

2021 Domaine Besson ‘Cuvée Amélie’
Chardonnay

Montagny

2022 Domaine Feuillat Juillot Montagny ler Cru Les Coéres
Chardonnay

Bottle

500

690

1100

970

12000

530

600



Bottle
Maconnais
Pouilly-Fuissé

2022 Domaine Robert-Denogent Pouilly Fuiss¢ ‘La Croix’
Chardonnay 660

Macon-Villages

2021 Domaine Robert-Denogent ‘Les Sardines’
Chardonnay 640

Saint-Véran

2021 Domaine des Poncetys Saint-Véran ‘Les Chailloux’
Chardonnay 500



Bordeaux

2020 Virginie de Valandraud Blanc

Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc

2023 Le Merle Blanc de Chateau Clarke

Sauvignon Blanc, Sauvignon Gris, Muscadelle, Semillon

Libournais

Saint-Emilion

2020 Le Nardian

Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon, Muscadelle

Sauternes

2020 Suduiraut Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon

Pessac-Leognan

2020 Domaine de Chevalier Grand Cru

Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon

2020 Chateau Pape Clément

Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon

2020 La Clarté de Haut-Brion

Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc

2020 Chateau Smith Haut Lafitte Grand Cru

Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon, Sauvignon Gris

Bottle

1200

680

730

1200

1400

1850

1450

1900



Jura

2018 Domaine Macle Cotes de Jura

Sauvignon Blanc and Savagnin
2022 Domaine Saint-Pierre Arbois Blanc ‘Les Bodines’

Chardonnay

Loire
Sancerre

2016 Domaine Gitton Pére et fils Sancerre ‘Les Herses’

Sauvignon Blanc

2023 Gerard Boulay Sancerre

Sauvignon Blanc

2022 Domaine Vincent Pinard Sancerre ‘Le Chateau’

Sauvignon Blanc

2022 Vincent Gaudry Sancerre VV

Sauvignon Blanc
Pouilly-sur-Loire
Pouilly-Fumé

2018 Domaine des Berthier Jean Claude Dagueneau Pouilly-Fumé

Sauvignon Blanc

2015 Domaine Gitton Pére et fils Pouilly-Fumé ‘Nebula’

Sauvignon Blanc

Bottle

750

680

520

930

820

690

650

750



Bottle
Anjou

2021 Thomas Batardiére ‘I’Esprit Libre’
Chenin Blanc 630

2021 Thomas Batardiére ‘Clos des Cocus’
Chenin Blanc 600

2021 Thomas Batardiére ‘Les Noéls de Montbenault’
Chenin Blanc 680



Bottle
Provence

Les Beaux-de-Provence

2021 Domaine Hauvette ‘Jaspe’
Rousanne 590

Rhone

Chateauneuf-du-Pape

2020 Chateau la Nerthe Chateauneuf-du-Pape Blanc

Rousanne, Grenache Blanc, Clairette, Bourboulenc 910

Savoie

Pays d’Allobrogie

2021 Domaine Les Vignes du Paradis ‘Un Matin Face au Lac’
Chasselas 680



Bottle
Germany

Mosel
Wiltingen

2017 Egon Miiller Scharzhofberger Riesling Kabinett
Riesling 1800

Franken
Mainviereck

2022 Weingut Furst Pur Mineral
Riesling 520

Italy
Tuscany

2021 Val delle Rose Cobalto Vermentino DOC
Vermentino 620



Spain

Catalunya

Priorat

2022 Terroir Al Limit ‘Terra de Cuques Blanc’

Grenache Blanc, Pedro Ximenez

2021 Terroir Al Limit ‘Pedra de Guix’

Pedro Ximenez, Macabeo, Carignan

Galicia
Ribeira Sacra

2021 Fedellos do Couto ‘Conasbrancas’

Dona Blanca, Godello, Albarifio, Treixadura, Torrontes
Rias Baixas

MYV Bodegas Bhilar Shanela Rias Baixas Albarifio
Albarifo

Rioja
San Martin

2022 Bodegas Bhilar Amphora Kha M¢é

Garnacha Blanca

Bottle

650

970

490

430

680



Red

France

Burgundy

Bourgogne Rouge

2021 Domaine Geantet-Pansiot Coteaux Bourguignons

Gamay

2022 Domaine Pierre Bourgogne Vieilles Vignes

Pinot Noir

Cote de Nuits

Hautes-Cotes de Nuits

2022 Domaine Geantet-Pansiot Hautes-Cotes De Nuits

Pinot Noir

Gevrey-Chambertin

2020 Domaine Henri Richard ‘Aux Corvées’

Pinot Noir

2020 Arnaud Mortet ‘Ma Cuvée’

Pinot Noir

2022 Frédéric Esmonin Ruchottes-Chambertin Grand Cru
Pinot Noir

Vosne-Romanée

2020 Domaine Bruno Clavelier ‘Les Beaux Monts’ Premier Cru

Pinot Noir

Bottle

450

650

610

1100

1300

1750

2300



Chambolle-Musigny

2022 Rémi Jeanniard Chambolle-Musigny Vieilles Vignes

Pinot Noir

Morey-Saint-Denis

2021 Rémi Jeanniard Morey-Saint-Denis ‘Les Blanchards’ Premier Cru
Pinot Noir

Cote de Beaune

2022 Domaine du Claire Obscur ‘Saint-Martin’
Pinot Noir
Chassagne-Montrachet

2021 Philippe Colin ‘Champs de Morjot’

Pinot Noir
Pommard

2020 Domaine Frangois Gaunoux ‘Les Grands Epenots’ Premier Cru

Pinot Noir

2020 Domaine David Moreau ‘Les Digonelles’

Pinot Noir
Saint-Aubin

2020 Domaine Derain ‘Le Ban’

Pinot Noir

Cote Chalonnaise

Givry

2023 Domaine Besson ‘Les Grands Prétans’ Premier Cru

Pinot Noir

Bottle

800

990

610

680

1200

740

660

510



) ) Bottle
Beaujolais

Moulin-a-Vent

2022 Domaine AF Gros ‘en Montperay’
Gamay 680

Morgon

2021 Domaine Mee Godard ‘Corcellete’

Gamay 600
2021 Domaine Des Nueges Gilles Gelin Morgon

Gamay 450

Bergerac

2018 Chateau de Lafont ‘Amphore’
Merlot and Cabernet Franc 420



Bordeaux

Médoc

2020 Chateau Cos d’Estournel ‘G d’Estournel’

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon
Haut-Médoc

2014 Chateau La Lagune Troisiéme Grand Cru
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

2016 Précision d’Agassac
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

Listrac-Médoc

2018 Chateau Clarke Cru Bourgeois

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

2015 Chateau Clarke (300cl)

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

2018 Chateau Clarke (300cl)

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

Bottle

580

930

630

690

2050

2150



Saint-Estéphe

1990 Chateau Cos d’Estournel Deuxiéme Grand Cru

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

2003 Chateau Cos d’Estournel Deuxiéme Grand Cru

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Franc

2005 Chateau Cos d’Estournel Deuxiéme Grand Cru

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Blaufrankisch (Lemberger)

2010 Chateau Cos d’Estournel ‘Les Pagodes de Cos’

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

2020 Chateau Picard Cru Bourgeois

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

Bottle

4600

3050

3750

1100

600



Bottle
Saint-Julien

1982 Chateau Langoa Barton Deuxiéme Grand Cru
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc 3600

1990 Chateau Léoville-Las Cases
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot 5300

2018 Chateau Léoville-Las Cases ‘Le Petit Lion du Marquis de Las Cases’

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc 1100
2020 Clos du Marquis
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc 980

2020 Chateau Gruaud-Larose Deuxiéme Grand Cru
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot 1450



Bottle
Pauillac

1990 Chateau Lafite Rothschild Premier Grand Cru
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc 16300

2009 Chateau Lafite Rothschild Premier Grand Cru
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 12400

2010 Chateau Lafite Rothschild Premier Grand Cru
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 11800

1994 Chateau Latour Premier Grand Cru
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 6900

1996 Chateau Latour Premier Grand Cru
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 10000

2010 Chateau Latour Premier Grand Cru
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 13800

2001 Chateau Mouton Rothschild Premier Grand Cru
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc 7400

2005 Chateau Mouton Rothschild Premier Grand Cru
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc 10000

2006 Chateau Mouton Rothschild Premier Grand Cru
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 7200

2009 Chateau Mouton Rothschild Premier Grand Cru
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 8800

1995 Chateau Pichon Longueville ‘Comtesse de Lalande’
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 3950

2011 Chateau Pichon-Longueville au Baron Deuxiéme Grand Cru (150cl)
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 3050

2020 Chateau Pichon-Longueville au Baron Deuxiéme Grand Cru
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 1900

2016 Chateau d’Armailhac Cinquiéme Grand Cru

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Petit Verdot 1250
2020 Echo de Lynch Bages
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 780

2019 Famille JM Cazes Pauillac de Lynch
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc 690



Pauillac

2020 Chateau Duhart-Milon Quatriéme Grand Cru

Cabernet Sauvingon, Proprietary Blend

2020 Chateau Haut-Batailley Cinquiéme Grand Cru

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

2001-2018 Chateau Lafite Rothschild Collection Set

Each wine of this collection set has a unique Bordeaux blend.

This unique collection set can only be sold as a package.

If you would like to know more, please refer to our Manager or Sommelier.

Margaux

1990 Chateau Lascombes Deuxiéme Grand Cru
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

1986 Chateau Margaux Premier Grand Cru

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Franc

1995 Chateau Margaux Premier Grand Cru

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Franc

2006 Chateau Margaux Premier Grand Cru

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Franc

2008 Chateau Margaux Premier Grand Cru

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Franc

2009 Chateau Margaux Premier Grand Cru

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Franc

2014 Chateau Prieuré-Lichine Quatrieme Grand Cru
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

2019 Chateau Siran

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Franc

2014 Chateau Giscours Troisiéme Grand Cru

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

2016 Chateau Rauzan-Ségla Deuxieme Grand Cru

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Franc

Bottle

1400

1100

235888

1950

10300

8200

5900

6000

9900

850

620

1550

2100



Libournais

Saint-Emilion

2000 Chateau Ausone Premier Grand Cru

Cabernet Franc, Merlot

2010 Chateau Canon Premier Grand Cru

Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

2011 Le Dome Grand Cru

Cabernet Franc, Merlot

2018 Le D6me Grand Cru

Cabernet Franc, Merlot

2019 Le D6me Grand Cru

Cabernet Franc, Merlot

2000 Chateau Pavie Grand Cru

Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

2019 Chateau Moulin Saint-Georges Grand Cru

Merlot, Cabernet Franc

2016 Chateau La Gaffeliere Premier Grand Cru

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

2018 Chateau Valandraud ‘Virginie de Valandraud’ Grand Cru

Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

2020 Chateau Bellefont-Belcier Grand Cru

Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

2019 Chateau Moulin du Cadet Grand Cru

Merlot, Cabernet Franc

2018 Chateau des Laurets Baron
Merlot

Bottle

13500

2100

1450

2200

2200

8100

670

1400

710

810

710

860



Saint-Emilion

2020 Chateau Pavie ‘Les Aromes de Pavie’ Grand Cru

Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

2020 Chateau Troplong Mondot Premier Grand Cru

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

2020 Clos Fourtet Premier Grand Cru

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

2020 Le Carillon de I’Angelus Grand Cru

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
Pomerol

2001 Clos L’Eglise

Merlot, Cabernet Franc

2020 Chateau Nenin

Merlot, Cabernet Franc

2016 Chateau Le Bon Pasteur

Merlot, Cabernet Franc

2017 Chateau Clinet

Merlot, Cabernet Franc

2005 Petrus

Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Bottle

1500

1450

1550

1600

1950

1250

1350

1350

41700



Pessac-Leognan

1990 Chateau Haut-Brion Premier Grand Cru

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

1995 Chateau La Mission Haut-Brion Premier Grand Cru

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

1996 Chateau Haut-Brion Premier Grand Cru

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

1998 Chateau Haut-Brion Premier Grand Cru

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

2006 Chateau Haut-Brion Premier Grand Cru

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

2015 Chateau Les Carmes Haut-Brion

Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

2020 Domaine de Chevalier

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Franc

1990 Chateau Pape Clément Grand Cru

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

2020 Chateau Pape Clément Grand Cru

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Bottle

15000

5200

5200

8300

6100

2400

1300

3100

1300



Bottle

Rhone

Southern Rhone

Chateauneuf-du-Pape

2019 Domaine Giraud Chateauneuf-du-Pape ‘Les Gallimardes’
Grenache, Syrah 1250

2022 M. Chapoutier Chateauneuf-du-Pape ‘Pie VI’
Grenache 850

Languedoc-Roussillon

Minervois

2022 Pierrick Harang Le Grand Balthazar GSM2
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre and Merlot 430



Italy
Piedmont
Barolo

2019 Giulia Negri Serradenari ‘La Tartufaia’
Nebbiolo

2019 Giulia Negri Serradenari Barolo
Nebbiolo

2019 Chiara Boschis Barolo Via Nuova
Nebbiolo

Barbera D’ Alba

2021 Chiara Boschis Barbera d’Alba Superiore

Barbera

Nebbiolo D’Alba

2022 Bruno Giacosa Nebbiolo d’Alba
Nebbiolo

Nizza

2018 Famiglia Berta Nizza Reserva Heritage

Barbera

Bottle

950

1250

1150

640

640

560



Tuscany

2021 Ornellaia ‘Le Volte dell’Ornellaia’

Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese, Merlot

Brunello di Montalcino

2018 Stella di Compalto Riserva

Sangiovese

Romagna

Emilia-Romagna

2019 Chiara Condello ‘Le Lucciole’ Predappio Riserva

Sangiovese

Veneto

2014 Giuseppe Quintarelli Valpolicella Classico Superiore

Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella
2020 Giuseppe Quintarelli Primofiore

Corvina, Corvinone, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Amarone

2014 Meroni ‘Il Veluto’

Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella

Friuli-Veneto

2018 Guerra Albano ‘Matteo 1’
Pignolo

2009 Conte Brandolini d’Adda ‘Vistorta’
Merlot

Bottle

500

2150

850

1450

990

1150

610

920



Spain
Rioja

2007 Abel Mendoza

Tempranillo

2007 Alvaro Palacios

Tempranillo

2016 Artadi El Carretil

Tempranillo

2018 Yjar

Tempranillo, Grenache, Carignan, Graciano
Castilla y Léon

Ribera del Duero

2015 Dominio de Pingus

Tempranillo

2019 Dominio de Pingus

Tempranillo

Andalusia

Almeria

2022 Bodega Alma de la Sierra ‘Mi Pimer Héroe’

Tempranillo

Bottle

1700

2800

2150

2500

14700

12800

450



Galicia
Ribeira Sacra
2022 Envinate Lousas Viiia de Aldea

Mencia

2020 Fedellos do Couto ‘Bastarda’

Trousseau
Catalunya
Priorat

2019 Terroir Al Limit ‘Dits del Terra’

Carignan

Navarra
Ribera Baja

2019 Vina Zorzal Matias Michelini ‘Garnache’

Grenache

Bottle

480

620

970

530



Rosé

Bottle
France
Rhone
Languedoc —Roussillon
Minervois
2023 Pierrick Harang Le Petit Balthazar Cinsault
Cinsault 330

Provence

2023 Whispering Angel by Chateau Chateau d’Esclans

Grenache, Cinsault and Vermentino 450



Dessert

France

Alsace

2016 Domaine Rolly Gassmann ‘Brandhurst de Bergheim’
Pinot Gris

2023 Willy Gisselbrecht

Gewlirztraminer

Loire

Vouvray

2018 Domaine du Clos Naudin Vouvray Demi-Sec

Chenin Blanc

Bordeaux

Sauternes

2018 Chateau La Tour Blanche ‘Les Charmilles De Tour Blanche’

Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc, Muscadelle

2020 Chateau Rieussec Premier Grand Cru

Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc and Muscadelle

Bottle

570

350

680

500

1300



Glass Bottle
Germany

Mosel
Wiltingen
2016 Egon Miiller Scharzhofberger Spétlese

Riesling 2450

2017 Egon Miiller Scharzhofberger Spétlese
Riesling 2450

2018 JJ Prum Zeltinger Sonnenuhr Spétlese
Riesling 610

Fortified & Dessert Wines by glass

Dow’s Fine Ruby Port 50 300
Dow’s Fine White Port 50 300
2018 Dow’s Late Bottled Vintage Port 80 410

Androphore Ratafia de Champagne
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir 90 530

2015 Disznoko Aszu 6 Puttonyos Kapi
Furmint 300 1530



All prices subjected to 8% prevailing sales & service tax (SST) and a 10% service charge.



